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297-CH1174-N/A-003-A
Classroom 3A 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-01 Lead 18.00 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1174-N/A-003-B
Classroom 3A 3/22/2019 4/10/2019 A9C0791-02 Lead 60.00 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1177-N/A-003-A
Classroom 4A 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-03 Lead 8.85 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-A-003-A
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-05 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-A-003-B
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-06 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-A-003-C
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-07 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-A-003-D
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-08 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-A-003-E
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-09 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-A-003-F
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-10 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-A-003-G
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-11 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-B-003-A
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-12 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-B-003-B
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-13 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-B-003-C
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-14 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-B-003-D
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-15 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-B-003-E
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-16 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-B-003-F
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-17 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

297-CH1170-B-003-G
Kitchen 3/22/2019 3/29/2019 A9C0791-18 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb
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Results highlighted indicate a value at or above PPS Action Level and the fixture is under further review. During 
review, the highlighted fixture(s) will remain out of service.
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